

Lilly Lake Outlet Project (#7287959)
 Owner: Town of Wheatland; Lilly Lake PRD
 Solicitor: raSmith
 raSmith Project Number: 1201901
 Bid Opening: 09/17/2020 02:00 PM CDT

Bid Schedule

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Genesis Excavators, Inc.		Bradford Contractors LLC		Highway Landscapers, Inc.		DK Contractors		RLP Diversified Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Temporary Cofferdam	LS	1	\$4,365.00	\$4,365.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$34,374.00	\$34,374.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$14,373.00	\$14,373.00	\$13,172.00	\$13,172.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$7,830.00	\$7,830.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
3	Outlet Control Structure	LS	1	\$10,401.00	\$10,401.00	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$49,612.00	\$49,612.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$94,400.00	\$94,400.00
4	16" Diameter Storm Sewer	LF	578	\$161.00	\$93,058.00	\$140.00	\$80,920.00	\$140.00	\$80,920.00	\$168.00	\$97,104.00	\$188.00	\$108,664.00	\$212.00	\$122,536.00	\$250.00	\$144,500.00
5	6" Diamter Storm Sewer	LF	15	\$38.00	\$570.00	\$54.00	\$810.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$57.00	\$855.00	\$480.00	\$7,200.00	\$155.00	\$2,325.00	\$60.00	\$900.00
6	18" Diameter RCP Apron Endwall	EA	2	\$811.00	\$1,622.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,086.00	\$2,172.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
7	6" Diameter RCP Apron Endwall	EA	2	\$426.00	\$852.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$542.00	\$1,084.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$650.00
8	Riprap	SY	19	\$85.00	\$1,615.00	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00	\$119.00	\$2,261.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$320.00	\$6,080.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00
Base Bid Total:					\$126,856.00		\$133,502.00		\$137,660.00		\$195,292.00		\$215,364.00		\$239,941.00		\$273,250.00